60
Check Valves
Material specification
1470 Swing Check Valve 1/2" to 2"
	 No	 Component	  Material	 Specification
	 1 	 Body 	 Bronze 	 EN 1982 CC491K
	 2 	 Cap 	 Bronze 	 EN 1982 CC491K
	 3 	 Identity disc 	 Aluminium 	 EN 1706 LM6

Max. working parameters
1470 Swing Check Valve
Order code
EN 10226-2
(ISO 7-1) thread
Order code
ISO 228 thread
Size DN A B
Kv
value
Weight
(kg)
147010RR0250404 147010FF0250404 1/2" 15 60 42 5.8 0.26
147010RR0250606 147010FF0250606 3/4" 20 70 48 7.1 0.37
147010RR0250808 147010FF0250808 1" 25 80 54 23 0.64
147010RR0251010 147010FF0251010 1.1/4" 32 90 60 - 0.92
147010RR0251212 147010FF0251212 1.1/2" 40 100 70 82 1.26
147010RR0251616 147010FF0251616 2" 50 110 80 93 1.95
36
32
28
24